
Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy

Remediation and Redevelopment Division

Laboratory Services Section                                                                                                         

Laboratory Certification Officer:  Gregg A Lundy                                                         

Laboratory Certification Phone:  (517) 335-9219   

Certified Radiological Laboratories

 EGLE Lab Services0001

 3350 N MLK Blvd

 Lansing MI 48906-29

Marlene Kane

(517) 335-8184

kanem4@michigan.gov

Uranium

ACZ Laboratories, Inc9967

2773 Downhill Drive

Steamboat Springs CO 80487

Matt Sowards

(800) 334-5493

sales@acz.com;Matt@acz.com

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Radium-226

Radium-228

Uranium

Gamma Emitters

Alliance Technical Group, LLC - Akron9989

3310 Win Street

Cuyahoga Falls OH 44223

Sarah Marshall

(330) 253-8211

smarshall@settek.com

Gross Alpha

Radium-226

Radium-228

Uranium (Mass)

Gross Beta
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Certified Radiological Laboratories

EMSL Analytical, Inc - Cinnaminson9970

200 Route 130 North

Cinnaminson NJ 08077

Anastasia Krakhaleva

(800) 220-3675

akrakhaleva@EMSL.com

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Gamma Emitters

Radium-226

Radium-228

Tritium

Radon

Uranium

Eurofins - St Louis9005

13715 Rider Trail North

Earth City MO 63045

Kristen Ely

(314) 298-8566

st.louis-QA@testamericainc.com

Radon

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Radium-226

Radium-228

Strontium-90

Tritium

Uranium

Gamma Emitters

Eurofins Eaton Analytical Inc - South Bend9926

110 South Hill Street

South Bend IN 46617

Matt Hartz

(574) 233-4777

theresa.zielke@eurofinset.com

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Radium-226

Radium-228

Uranium

Tritium

Radon
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Certified Radiological Laboratories

Eurofins Eaton Analytical, Inc. - Monrovia9906

750 Royal Oaks Drive

Monrovia CA 91016

Yoon Cha

(626) 386-1163

Yoon.cha@et.eurofinsus.com

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Radium-226

Radium-228

Uranium

Radon

GEL Laboratories, LLC9976

2040 Savage Road

Charleston SC 29407

Brielle Luthman

(843) 556-8171

Brielle.Luthman@gel.com

Gamma Emitters

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Radium-226

Radium-228

Tritium

Iodine-131

Uranium

Strontium 89

Strontium 90

Radon

KNL Environmental Testing LLC9983

3202 North Florida Avenue

Tampa FL 33603

Anthony Tyson

(813) 229-2879

atyson@knlenvironmental.com

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Radium-226

Radium-228

Uranium
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Certified Radiological Laboratories

Microbac Laboratories Inc - Northbrook9994

700 Landwehr Road

Northbrook IL 60062

Ashok Banavali

(847) 564-0700

ashok.banavali@microbac.com

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Radium-226

Radium-228

Uranium

Iodine-131

Trititum

Gamma Emitters

National Testing Laboratories0055

Ypsilanti MI 48197

Christine MacMillan

(734) 483-8333

cmacmillan@ntllabs.com

Uranium

NSF International0048

789 North Dixboro Road

Ann Arbor MI 48105

Matthew Gorsline

(734) 769-8010

mgorsline@nsf.org

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Uranium

Pace Analytical Services LLC- Ormand Bea9911

Ormond Beach FL 32174

Trisha Kelly

(386) 672-5668

lynn.baylor@pacelabs.com

Uranium
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Certified Radiological Laboratories

Pace Analytical Services, Inc. - Greensburg9991

1638 Roseytown Road

Greensburg PA 15601

Cassandra Fetty

(724) 850-5600

Cassandra.Fetty@pacelabs.com

Gamma Emitters

Radon

Uranium

Gross Alpha

Gross Beta

Radium-226

Radium-228

Tritium

Strontium-90

Paragon Laboratories Inc.9901

Livonia MI 48150

Tiffiny Micyus

(734) 462-3900

tiffinym@paragonlaboratories.com

Uranium

Prein and Newhof0020

Grand Rapids MI 48525

Stephen Blysma

(616) 364-7600

sbylsma@Preinnewhof.com

Uranium

SOS Analytical9506

Traverse City MI 49684

Shanna Shea

(231) 946-6767

shanna@sosanalytical.com

Uranium

Trace Analyical8001

Muskegon MI 49444

Alyson Yagiela

(231) 773-5998

ayagiela@trace-labs.com

Uranium
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